
2024   CARROLLTON   BOOSTERS  9-10  GIRLS   BASKETBALL   SCHEDULE

issued 1/17

 

Court 1 Court 2

Tuesday 23-Jan 7:45 A v B C v D Coach Team Color Ink

A Finger Wings navy yellow

Thursday 25-Jan 7:45 E v F A v C B Kristol Liberty royal lime

C Sauska Key Lime Green fuchsia Lime

Tuesday 30-Jan 7:45 D v F B v E D Celebi Dream purple white

E Jenkins Lady Mamba olive black

Thursday 1-Feb 7:45 B v C D v E F Earls Mercury red white

Tuesday 6-Feb 7:45 A v F C v E

Tuesday 20-Feb 7:00 A v B C v D

Thursday 22-Feb 7:00 C v F A v E

 

Friday 23-Feb 7:00 D v F B v E

Tuesday 27-Feb 7:00 B v F A v D

Thursday 29-Feb 7:00 E v F A v C

  

Friday 1-Mar    

Tuesday 5-Mar 7:00 D v B A v E

Thursday 7-Mar 7:00 A v F C v E

Friday 8-Mar 7:00 B v F A v D

 

Tuesday 12-Mar 7:00 B v C D v E

Thursday 14-Mar 7:00 C v F B v D

Friday 15-Mar 7:00  PO1

Tuesday 19-Mar 7:00  PO2

  

Thursday 21-Mar 7:00 semi semi

 

Tuesday 26-Mar 7:00 final  

Thursday 28-Mar 7:00

Mardi Gras Break

TRINITY

all-stars


